School Roll Forecast
Inverness High
Inverness High

5139120

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2019/20 | 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 | 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 | 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35
105 100 98 100 123 105 105 110 105 101 105 104 105 105 105 106

97 105 100 98 100 124 105 106 111 105 102 105 105 105 105 105

91 97 106 100 99 101 124 105 106 111 105 102 105 105 105 105

107 a1 98 106 100 99 101 124 106 106 111 106 102 105 105 105

89 93 79 85 92 87 86 88 108 92 92 9% 91 88 91 91

48 63 66 57 60 65 62 61 63 77 65 66 69 65 63 65

537 549 547 546 574 581 583 594 599 592 580 579 577 573 574 577

677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677 677
-140 -128 -130 -131 -103 96 -94 -83 78 -85 97 98 -100 -104 -103 -100

79%

81%

81%

81%

85%

86%

86%

88%

88%

87%

86%

86%

85%

85%

85%

85%



School Roll Forecast
Inverness High
Bishop Eden

5139422

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2019/20 | 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 | 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 | 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35
0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7

7 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7

5 7 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7

8 5 7 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7

7 8 5 7 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7
4 7 8 5 7 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7
10 a4 7 8 5 7 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7
a1 37 39 38 36 37 36 a2 a2 a2 a2 a2 a2 49 a9 a9
75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
-34 -38 -36 -37 -39 -38 -39 -33 -33 33 33 -33 -33 -26 26 26

55%

49%

52%

51%

48%

49%

48%

56%

56%

56%

56%

56%

56%

65%

65%

65%



School Roll Forecast
Inverness High
Central

5139724

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2019/20 | 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 | 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 | 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35
24 29 25 29 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 29
24 24 29 25 29 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 29
22 24 24 29 25 29 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 29
42 22 24 24 29 25 29 28 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 29
20 a2 22 24 24 29 26 29 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 29
27 20 42 22 24 25 29 26 29 28 28 28 28 29 29 29
23 27 20 a2 22 25 25 29 26 29 28 28 28 29 29 29

182 188 186 195 181 189 193 196 195 197 196 196 196 203 203 203
282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282 282
-100 94 -96 -87 -101 -93 -89 -86 -87 -85 -86 -86 -86 -79 -79 -79

65%

67%

66%

69%

64%

67%

68%

70%

69%

70%

70%

70%

70%

72%

72%

72%



School Roll Forecast
Inverness High
Dalneigh

5140021

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2019/20 | 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 | 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 | 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35
52 28 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
40 52 28 27 27 27 27 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
33 40 52 28 27 27 27 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
34 33 40 52 28 27 27 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
31 34 33 a0 52 28 27 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
28 31 34 33 40 52 28 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
33 28 31 34 33 40 52 28 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28

251 246 245 241 234 228 215 190 189 195 196 196 196 196 196 196
274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274

-23 28 -29 -33 -40 -46 -59 -84 -85 -79 78 78 78 78 78 78
92% 90% 89% 88% 85% 83% 78% 69% 69% 71% 72% 72% 72% 72% 72% 72%



School Roll Forecast
Inverness High
Merkinch

5140420

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2019/20 | 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 | 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 | 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35
40 a5 a7 a5 46 46 46 46 46 47 47 47 47 47 47 47
46 40 as a7 as a6 a6 a6 a6 a7 a7 a7 a7 a7 a7 a7
40 46 40 a5 a7 a5 46 46 46 47 47 47 47 47 47 47
49 40 46 40 a5 47 46 46 46 47 47 47 47 47 47 47
47 a9 a0 a6 40 as a7 a6 a6 a7 a7 a7 a7 a7 a7 a7
42 47 49 40 46 40 a5 47 46 47 47 47 47 47 47 47
30 42 a7 a9 40 46 40 a5 a7 46 a7 a7 a7 a7 47 47

294 309 314 312 309 315 316 322 323 328 329 329 329 329 329 329
408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408
-114 99 -94 -96 -99 -93 92 -86 -85 -80 -79 -79 -79 -79 -79 -79

72%

76%

77%

76%

76%

77%

77%

79%

79%

80%

81%

81%

81%

81%

81%

81%



School Roll Forecast
Inverness High
St Joseph's RC

5140528

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2019/20 | 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 | 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 | 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35
23 24 23 26 26 26 27 28 28 29 30 30 31 31 32 32
20 23 25 23 26 26 27 28 28 29 30 30 31 31 32 32
24 20 24 26 24 27 27 28 28 29 30 30 31 31 32 32
24 24 21 25 26 25 28 28 28 29 30 30 31 31 32 32
24 24 25 22 25 27 26 29 28 29 30 30 31 31 32 32
25 24 25 26 22 26 28 26 29 29 30 30 31 31 32 32
25 25 25 26 26 23 27 28 27 30 30 30 31 31 32 32

165 164 168 174 175 180 190 195 196 204 210 210 217 217 224 224
182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182
-17 -18 -14 -8 7 2 8 13 14 22 28 28 35 35 42 42
91% 90% 92% 96% 96% 99% 104% 107% 108% 112% 115% 115% 119% 119% 123% 123%



